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International Swimming Meeting "13 November 2019" Skopje
Skopje, 19. - 20.10.2019

Disciplina 21 Ženski/F, 100m Prsno/Breast Otvoreno/Open
20.10.2019 - 8:05 Rezultati Kvalifikacije/Prelim
Bodova: FINA 2018

Rang G.R. VremeBodova 50m 100m

10 godina i mlađi

1. JASIQI, Joana 10 Sc Nemo 1:45.91 204 50.72 55.19
2. HAXHANI, Rida 09 Sc Nemo 1:46.75 199 50.73 56.02

15 - 16 godina

1. STANISAVLJEVIC, Nina 04 Dubocica 1:11.92 651 Q 34.66 37.26
2. KAPEDANI, Sonja 04  EAGLES 1:21.47 448 Q 38.78 42.69
3. STOJCEVSKA, Kalina 03 PK Mladost 1:24.75 398 Q 40.82 43.93

11 - 12 godina

1. PESIC, Marija 07 Dubocica 1:20.74 460 Q 38.06 42.68
2. JANKOVIK, Sara 08 PK Skopje 1:28.25 352 Q 41.25 47.00
3. MARKOVÁ, Michaela 08 SPORTSTYL 1:35.57 277 R 46.25 49.32
4. GJUKA, Zana 07 STEP 1:35.79 275 46.00 49.79
5. ZHABOKOVA, Ana 07 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 1:37.83 259 46.53 51.30
6. KIRANDZIK, Teodora 08 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 1:40.96 235 48.30 52.66

DSQ AHMETI, Viola 07 H2O 1:36.29 46.14 50.15

Otvoreno/Open

1. STANISAVLJEVIC, Nina 04 Dubocica 1:11.92 651 Q 34.66 37.26
2. PESIC, Marija 07 Dubocica 1:20.74 460 Q 38.06 42.68
3. KAPEDANI, Sonja 04  EAGLES 1:21.47 448 Q 38.78 42.69
4. KEREMIDCHIEVA, Mia 06 SLAVIA 1:22.68 429 Q 38.52 44.16
5. STOJCEVSKA, Kalina 03 PK Mladost 1:24.75 398 Q 40.82 43.93
6. JANKOVIK, Sara 08 PK Skopje 1:28.25 352 Q 41.25 47.00
7. NEDELKOSKA, Jovana 06 PK Skopje 1:29.42 339 Q 43.53 45.89
8. ATANASOVSKA, Bisera 06 VARDAR 1:30.68 325 Q 42.42 48.26
9. ILIEVA, Viliyana 05 Sandanski 1:33.61 295 R 44.35 49.26

10. MARKOVÁ, Michaela 08 SPORTSTYL 1:35.57 277 R 46.25 49.32
11. GJUKA, Zana 07 STEP 1:35.79 275 46.00 49.79
12. ZHABOKOVA, Ana 07 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 1:37.83 259 46.53 51.30
13. KIRANDZIK, Teodora 08 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 1:40.96 235 48.30 52.66
14. JASIQI, Joana 10 Sc Nemo 1:45.91 204 50.72 55.19
15. HAXHANI, Rida 09 Sc Nemo 1:46.75 199 50.73 56.02

DSQ AHMETI, Viola 07 H2O 1:36.29 46.14 50.15

13 - 14 godina

1. KEREMIDCHIEVA, Mia 06 SLAVIA 1:22.68 429 Q 38.52 44.16
2. NEDELKOSKA, Jovana 06 PK Skopje 1:29.42 339 Q 43.53 45.89
3. ATANASOVSKA, Bisera 06 VARDAR 1:30.68 325 Q 42.42 48.26
4. ILIEVA, Viliyana 05 Sandanski 1:33.61 295 R 44.35 49.26


